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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 8 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
14/05/2022 - 12:41 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pionirke 2012-2011 god. (10-11 god.)

1. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:54.49 377
100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 200m: 2:54.49 1:33.35

2. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:00.95 338
100m: 1:24.94 1:24.94 200m: 3:00.95 1:36.01

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:08.01 301
100m: 1:33.87 1:33.87 200m: 3:08.01 1:34.14

4. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:11.38 286
100m: 1:34.23 1:34.23 200m: 3:11.38 1:37.15

5. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 3:12.81 279
100m: 1:33.52 1:33.52 200m: 3:12.81 1:39.29

6. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 3:21.21 246
100m: 1:37.87 1:37.87 200m: 3:21.21 1:43.34

7. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 3:24.08 236
100m: 1:42.59 1:42.59 200m: 3:24.08 1:41.49

8. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 3:30.24 215
100m: 1:41.99 1:41.99 200m: 3:30.24 1:48.25

Kadetkinje 2010-2009 god. (12-13 god.)

1. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:44.48 450
100m: 1:20.26 1:20.26 200m: 2:44.48 1:24.22

2. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:45.86 439
100m: 1:22.05 1:22.05 200m: 2:45.86 1:23.81

3. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:01.78 333
100m: 1:27.59 1:27.59 200m: 3:01.78 1:34.19

4. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3:02.13 332
100m: 1:27.23 1:27.23 200m: 3:02.13 1:34.90

5. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:03.95 322
100m: 1:25.39 1:25.39 200m: 3:03.95 1:38.56

6. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 3:09.56 294
100m: 1:28.75 1:28.75 200m: 3:09.56 1:40.81

DSQ STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3:12.41
100m: 1:33.06 1:33.06 200m: 3:12.41 1:39.35

Mladje Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (14-15 god.)

1. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.13 470
100m: 1:16.66 1:16.66 200m: 2:42.13 1:25.47
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II Kolo PSCS Leto 2022
Kragujevac, 14/5/2022

Disciplina 8, Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley

Starije Juniorke 2006-2005 god. (16-17 god.)

1. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:59.96 344
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:59.96 1:35.14

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Mina 03 Sveti Nikola 2:29.83 596
100m: 1:11.36 1:11.36 200m: 2:29.83 1:18.47

2. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 Valis 2:36.64 521
100m: 1:12.91 1:12.91 200m: 2:36.64 1:23.73

3. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 2:42.13 470
100m: 1:16.66 1:16.66 200m: 2:42.13 1:25.47

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija 09 Napredak 2:44.48 450
100m: 1:20.26 1:20.26 200m: 2:44.48 1:24.22

5. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 2:45.86 439
100m: 1:22.05 1:22.05 200m: 2:45.86 1:23.81

6. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 2:54.49 377
100m: 1:21.14 1:21.14 200m: 2:54.49 1:33.35

7. MARKOVIC, Minja 05 Napredak 2:59.96 344
100m: 1:24.82 1:24.82 200m: 2:59.96 1:35.14

8. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 LAJK Lajkovac 3:00.95 338
100m: 1:24.94 1:24.94 200m: 3:00.95 1:36.01

9. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 3:01.78 333
100m: 1:27.59 1:27.59 200m: 3:01.78 1:34.19

10. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3:02.13 332
100m: 1:27.23 1:27.23 200m: 3:02.13 1:34.90

11. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 3:03.95 322
100m: 1:25.39 1:25.39 200m: 3:03.95 1:38.56

12. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 3:08.01 301
100m: 1:33.87 1:33.87 200m: 3:08.01 1:34.14

13. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10 Sveti Nikola 3:09.56 294
100m: 1:28.75 1:28.75 200m: 3:09.56 1:40.81

14. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 3:11.38 286
100m: 1:34.23 1:34.23 200m: 3:11.38 1:37.15

15. PERMETI, Gala 11 Nis 2005 3:12.81 279
100m: 1:33.52 1:33.52 200m: 3:12.81 1:39.29

16. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 3:21.21 246
100m: 1:37.87 1:37.87 200m: 3:21.21 1:43.34

17. DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina 11 Napredak 3:24.08 236
100m: 1:42.59 1:42.59 200m: 3:24.08 1:41.49

18. JOVANOVIC, Andjelija 11 Sveti Nikola 3:30.24 215
100m: 1:41.99 1:41.99 200m: 3:30.24 1:48.25

DSQ STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 3:12.41
100m: 1:33.06 1:33.06 200m: 3:12.41 1:39.35


